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Ref B B
Benchmark T?rmegce Rur?t?(rane R;[??J Runtime | Ratio o ‘5?0‘ o 1O|00 o 15|00 R 2000.
164.9zip 1400 154 911 | 145 964 |
175.vpr 1400 | 274 511 | 263 532 ——
176.gcc 1100| 104 1058 | 103 1066 . |
181.mcf 1800 | 288 625 | 285 631 1 :
186.crafty 1000 | 116 860 | 116 865 1
197.parser 1800 | 204 883 | 202 889 'g
252.e0n 1300 | 112 1162 | 965| 1348 , —
253.perlbmk 1800 | 154 1171 152 1180 |
254.gap 1100 97.4 1130 95.2 1155 u]
255.vortex 1900 | 142 1338 | 130 1456 —
256.bzip2 1500 | 212 709 211 709 1
300.twolf 3000 | 400 7501 399 753 ]
Hardware Software
CPU: Intel Pentium 4 (533 MHz system bus) Operating System: Windows 2000 Professional (SP2)
CPU MHz: 2533 Compiler: Intel C++ Compiler 5.0.1 (0201252)
FPU: Integrated Microsoft Visual C++ 6.0 (SP5)
CPU(s) enabled: 1 core, 1 chip, 1 core/chip MicroQuill SmartHeap Library 5.0
CPU(s) orderable: 1 File System: NTFS
Parallel: No System State: Default
Primary Cache: 12K (1) micro-ops + 8KB(D) on chip
Secondary Cache; 512KB(I+D) on chip
L3 Cache: N/A
Other Cache: N/A
Memory: 2 x 128MB PC800 ECC RDRAM
Disk Subsystem: 1 x 10GB Maxtor 7.2K ATA/100
Other Hardware:

PORTABI LI TY FLAGS

176.
186.

254.
FDO

gcc:
crafty:

gap:

BASE TUNI NG

C
Ct++:

PEAK TUNI NG

164.
175.
176.
181.
186.
197.
252.
253.
254.

gzi p:
vpr:
gcc:
ncf :
crafty:
par ser:
eon:

per | bnk:

gap:

Notes/Tuning I nfor mation

-Dal | oca=_al | oca / F10000000
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253. perl bnk: - DSPEC_CPU2000_NTOS - DPERLDLL / MI
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Notes/Tunln%/I nfor mation (Continued)
255.vortex: -Qap_ipo +FDO - xW - Ca
256. bzi p2: -Q po +FDO - XxWshlVWB2M |i b
300.twol f:  -Q po +FDO - QxW shl \B2M | i b
EXTRA LI BRARI ES
shiwB2M lib: McroQuill SmartHeap Library 5.0
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